
                                                                     

                            Fallen Leaves 5K #1
                          Central Vermont Runners
                             November 2, 2024

Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                   Age S City           St Time    Pace     
===== ======== ===== ====================== === = ============== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/1      390 Adron Pitman            33 M Underhill           16:03  5:10 
    2   1/5      422 Oliver Wood             28 M Alburgh             16:17  5:15 
    3   1/15     387 Eliot Robinson          16 M Richmond            17:24  5:37 
    4   2/5      401 Will Johnson            27 M Lebanon             17:50  5:45 
    5   1/4      408 Ben Deflorio            45 M Randolph Ctr        17:57  5:47 
    6   2/15     388 Eben Gifford            17 M Richmond            18:05  5:50 
    7   3/15     392 Riley Little            16 M Underhill           18:12  5:52 
    8   4/15     380 Jack Connell            16 M Richmond            18:18  5:54 
    9   1/7      410 Binney Mitchell         55 M Burlington          18:35  5:59 
   10   3/5      424 Kirby Gordon            27 M Montpelier          18:36  6:00 
   11   5/15     379 Jacob Sayre             15 M Underhill           18:38  6:00 
   12   6/15     385 Levi McEntee            15 M Underhill           18:39  6:01 
   13   4/5      418 Luke Miller             29 M Montpelier          18:46  6:03 
   14   2/7      405 Eric Darling            51 M Shelburne           18:57  6:06 
   15   7/15     382 A J Glanz               15 M Jericho             19:20  6:14 
   16   8/15     381 Levi Desauteis          15 M Jericho             19:21  6:14 
   17   9/15     384 John Moulton            16 M Underhill           19:31  6:17 
   18   3/7      400 Allen Mead              58 M Hinesburg           19:36  6:19 
   19  10/15     419 Sal Doyle               13 M Montpelier          19:44  6:22 
   20   1/2      386 Ella McEntee            17 F Underhill           19:46  6:22 
   21   4/7      436 Sean Sheehan            50 M Montpelier          20:22  6:34 
   22  11/15     383 Seamus Dumas            15 M Jericho             20:33  6:37 
   23   5/7      394 Seth Drury              51 M Richmond            21:09  6:49 
   24   1/3      406 Sarah Pribram           56 F Shelburne           21:20  6:52 
   25   1/2      417 Addie Hedges            22 F Montpelier          21:26  6:54 
   26   1/2      428 Katie Hulbert           32 F Barre               21:27  6:55 
   27   2/2      416 Katie Jenike            31 F Barre               21:40  6:59 
   28   1/7      404 Anna Milkowski          49 F Montpelier          21:42  7:00 
   29   6/7      429 Andrew Tripp            54 M Montpelier          21:47  7:01 
   30  12/15     430 Nico Plummer-Tripp      12 M Montpelier          21:58  7:05 
   31   7/7      389 Bill Eschholz           57 M Richmond            23:10  7:28 
   32   2/3      425 Jen Miller-Arsenault    54 F Middlesex           23:37  7:37 
   33   2/2      426 Jane Miller-Arsenault   19 F Middlesex           23:38  7:37 
   34   2/7      432 Jacqueline Jancaitis    41 F Barre               23:39  7:37 
   35   1/3      378 Tim Noonan              68 M Montpelier          23:56  7:43 
   36   2/4      421 Alexandre Jobin-Lawler  46 M Quebec              24:09  7:47 
   37   2/3      396 George Hamm             64 M Montpelier          24:35  7:55 
   38  13/15     399 Colin Hart              14 M Huntington          24:40  7:57 
   39   3/4      433 Daniel Keeney           40 M Calais              25:08  8:06 
   40  14/15     411 Elliott Stewart         13 M E Montpelier        25:30  8:13 
   41   1/2      376 Dot Martin              64 F Montpelier          26:22  8:30 
   42   5/5      415 Sam Kovaka              29 M Barre               26:32  8:33 
   43   3/7      423 Genevieve Sauvageau     44 F Dunnacona      QC   26:34  8:34 
   44   1/5      391 John Valentine          75 M Roxbury             27:38  8:54 
   45   3/3      402 Kathleen Bryant         50 F Montpelier          27:42  8:55 
   46   4/7      403 Heather Voisin          48 F Montpelier          27:48  8:57 
   47   2/2      398 June Golato             62 F Essex               27:52  8:59 
   48   1/1      393 Elizabeth McCarthy      71 F Walden              28:02  9:02 
   49   2/5      437 Jamie Shanley           71 M Montpelier          28:12  9:05 
   50   5/7      397 Jaime Gadwah            48 F Waterford           29:19  9:27 
   51   3/5      377 John Martin             72 M Montpelier          29:50  9:37 
   52   3/3      412 Michael Gordon          67 M Essex Jct           29:59  9:40 
   53   2/2      435 Angelyka Radke          24 F Winooski            30:52  9:57 
   54   4/4      420 Tellieiz Stefano        45 M Montreal       QC   31:53 10:16 
   55  15/15     431 Jacob Jancaitis          7 M Barre               33:14 10:42 
   56   6/7      414 Blaise Laing            40 F Colchester          33:52 10:55 
   57   7/7      413 Dyana Fletcher          41 F Tunbridge           34:02 10:58 
   58   4/5      395 Bob Howe                77 M Barre               35:06 11:18 
   59   5/5      407 Gary Furlong            71 M Milton              39:13 12:38 

                            Fallen Leaves 5K #1
                          Central Vermont Runners



                             November 2, 2024
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

             ********** TOP FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Ella McEntee            17 Underhill                       19:46 
              ********** TOP MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Adron Pitman            33 Underhill                       16:03 
           ********** TOP Non-Binary OVERALL RESULTS ***********
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    20 Ella McEntee            17 Underhill            19:46  6:22 
    2    33 Jane Miller-Arsenault   19 Middlesex            23:38  7:37 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     3 Eliot Robinson          16 Richmond             17:24  5:37 
    2     6 Eben Gifford            17 Richmond             18:05  5:50 
    3     7 Riley Little            16 Underhill            18:12  5:52 
    4     8 Jack Connell            16 Richmond             18:18  5:54 
    5    11 Jacob Sayre             15 Underhill            18:38  6:00 
    6    12 Levi McEntee            15 Underhill            18:39  6:01 
    7    15 A J Glanz               15 Jericho              19:20  6:14 
    8    16 Levi Desauteis          15 Jericho              19:21  6:14 
    9    17 John Moulton            16 Underhill            19:31  6:17 
   10    19 Sal Doyle               13 Montpelier           19:44  6:22 
   11    22 Seamus Dumas            15 Jericho              20:33  6:37 
   12    30 Nico Plummer-Tripp      12 Montpelier           21:58  7:05 
   13    38 Colin Hart              14 Huntington           24:40  7:57 
   14    40 Elliott Stewart         13 E Montpelier         25:30  8:13 
   15    55 Jacob Jancaitis          7 Barre                33:14 10:42 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    25 Addie Hedges            22 Montpelier           21:26  6:54 
    2    53 Angelyka Radke          24 Winooski             30:52  9:57 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     2 Oliver Wood             28 Alburgh              16:17  5:15 
    2     4 Will Johnson            27 Lebanon              17:50  5:45 
    3    10 Kirby Gordon            27 Montpelier           18:36  6:00 
    4    13 Luke Miller             29 Montpelier           18:46  6:03 
    5    42 Sam Kovaka              29 Barre                26:32  8:33 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    26 Katie Hulbert           32 Barre                21:27  6:55 
    2    27 Katie Jenike            31 Barre                21:40  6:59 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     1 Adron Pitman            33 Underhill            16:03  5:10 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    28 Anna Milkowski          49 Montpelier           21:42  7:00 
    2    34 Jacqueline Jancaitis    41 Barre                23:39  7:37 
    3    43 Genevieve Sauvageau     44 Dunnacona            26:34  8:34 
    4    46 Heather Voisin          48 Montpelier           27:48  8:57 
    5    50 Jaime Gadwah            48 Waterford            29:19  9:27 
    6    56 Blaise Laing            40 Colchester           33:52 10:55 
    7    57 Dyana Fletcher          41 Tunbridge            34:02 10:58 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49



Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     5 Ben Deflorio            45 Randolph Ctr         17:57  5:47 
    2    36 Alexandre Jobin-Lawler  46 Quebec               24:09  7:47 
    3    39 Daniel Keeney           40 Calais               25:08  8:06 
    4    54 Tellieiz Stefano        45 Montreal             31:53 10:16 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    24 Sarah Pribram           56 Shelburne            21:20  6:52 
    2    32 Jen Miller-Arsenault    54 Middlesex            23:37  7:37 
    3    45 Kathleen Bryant         50 Montpelier           27:42  8:55 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     9 Binney Mitchell         55 Burlington           18:35  5:59 
    2    14 Eric Darling            51 Shelburne            18:57  6:06 
    3    18 Allen Mead              58 Hinesburg            19:36  6:19 
    4    21 Sean Sheehan            50 Montpelier           20:22  6:34 
    5    23 Seth Drury              51 Richmond             21:09  6:49 
    6    29 Andrew Tripp            54 Montpelier           21:47  7:01 
    7    31 Bill Eschholz           57 Richmond             23:10  7:28 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    41 Dot Martin              64 Montpelier           26:22  8:30 
    2    47 June Golato             62 Essex                27:52  8:59 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    35 Tim Noonan              68 Montpelier           23:56  7:43 
    2    37 George Hamm             64 Montpelier           24:35  7:55 
    3    52 Michael Gordon          67 Essex Jct            29:59  9:40 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    48 Elizabeth McCarthy      71 Walden               28:02  9:02 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    44 John Valentine          75 Roxbury              27:38  8:54 
    2    49 Jamie Shanley           71 Montpelier           28:12  9:05 
    3    51 John Martin             72 Montpelier           29:50  9:37 
    4    58 Bob Howe                77 Barre                35:06 11:18 
    5    59 Gary Furlong            71 Milton               39:13 12:38 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 


